

JGSA- Guest Speaker 2019 Barbara Jordan- Always Bev

Please contact JGSA Clinics Director Carson Hattel at 563.599.9894 if you are in need of more information.



Barbara Jordan will lead a 2 hour session on January 26th from 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM.

Cost will be \$10/participant or \$20/family

To Register:

https://www.johnstongirlssoftball.org/Default.aspx?tabid=2620704

This opportunity is geared towards players and non-players 11 years of age through high school. The focus of the guest speaker for the participants will be being aware of their surroundings, staying safe while they are out and about with friends/teammates. It is also an opportunity on what they can do to protect themselves by understanding how some of their daily habits could provide opportunities for predators AND how they can avoid potential encounters.



Please visit for a brief video:

The Johnston Girls Softball Association will be sponsoring a guest speaker, Barbara Jordan. All players and non-players are eligible to participate and this is geared towards young women that are 11 years of age through high school.

Location:

Johnston Middle School- Large Gym 6501 NW 62nd Ave, Johnston, IA 50131

Parking: Please park on the east side of school.



There will be the opportunity for 300 participants. No cost to parents/guardians that stay due to transportation needs.

Barbara Jordan:

- Barbara Jordan spent the first 25 years of her adult life as a world class player and coach in Womens' Fastpitch Softball. Her career started off in Southern California as an All American Collegiate player, then to the select USA Softball Team, and finally into the Professional League. Eventually Barb became a top tier Division II College Head Softball Coach. Barb's other special talent is her work as an on-air Softball Analyst for CSS, ACC Network, Fox Sports and other media outlets.
- Barbara Jordan has traveled the world as an elite athlete, coach, instructor, and broadcaster. Throughout those travels she has employed a unique keen awareness, acquired through being a victim of predatorial violence. Always Bev provides the platform through which Barbara is able to share her passion of educating others on the importance of awareness and vigilance in everyday life. Her commitment to this cause has already positively affected many lives.